



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 15

OPINION ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3409U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>		
1	BONNET	BURNT	950.50
1	INSULATOR, HOOD	BURNT	398.10
10	INSULATOR CLIPS @ \$2.20	BURNT	22.00
1	BONNET RUBBER	BURNT	35.50
1	BONNET CABLE	BURNT	53.20
2	BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) @ \$57.70	BURNT	115.40
1	BONNET LOCK	BURNT	132.60
1	CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK	BURNT	8.60
1	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	BURNT	438.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	BURNT	88.00
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	BURNT	499.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BURNT	696.40
1	FROTN BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	BURNT	115.70
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @ \$165.00	BURNT	330.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	BURNT	78.80
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	BURNT	301.90
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	BURNT	166.90
2	LAMP ASSY, FOG (LH/RH) @ \$920.00	BURNT	1,840.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	BURNT	22.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$77.00	BURNT	154.00
1	FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER	BURNT	357.70
1	FRONT RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	BURNT	357.70
1	FRONT UNDER COVER	BURNT	180.80
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER (RR)	BURNT	457.40
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	BURNT	225.40
2	COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE (LH/RH) @ \$28.38	BURNT	56.76
1	REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER LOWER	BURNT	236.10
1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION MOUNTING	BURNT	110.40
1	SUPPORT FR BUMPER, RH	BURNT	81.70
1	SUPPORT FR BUMPER, LH	BURNT	81.70
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME	BURNT	236.90
1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, RH	BURNT	82.30

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH	BURNT	82.30
1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER MOUNTING	BURNT	29.60
1	BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER MOUNTING, NO.2	BURNT	97.80
1	ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER	BURNT	127.70
1	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)	BURNT	3,455.00
1	UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED)	BURNT	3,455.00
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH)	BURNT	240.10
1	HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH)	BURNT	240.10
1	TOP PANEL CENTRE	BURNT	364.98
1	TOP PANEL SIDE LH	BURNT	145.90
1	TOP PANEL SIDE RH	BURNT	145.90
1	BRACE PANEL	BURNT	75.20
1	BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, RH	BURNT	25.50
1	BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, LH	BURNT	25.50
1	RADIATOR ASSY	BURNT	1,841.80
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	BURNT	661.30
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE, LH	BURNT	43.03
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE, RH	BURNT	42.60
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	BURNT	125.80
1	RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	BURNT	27.50
1	STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH	BURNT	65.70
1	STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH	BURNT	65.70
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	BURNT	233.10
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)	BURNT	233.10
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	BURNT	543.70
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)	BURNT	543.70
1	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH	BURNT	83.50
1	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH	BURNT	83.50
1	COVER, RADIATOR SUPPORT OPENING	BURNT	225.40
1	RESERVE TANK ASSY, RADIATOR W/O CAP	BURNT	395.30
1	PIPE, RADIATOR	BURNT	126.50
1	BUTTON ASSY, HORN	BURNT	2,377.30
1	HORN WIRE	BURNT	6,079.70
1	HORN	BURNT	112.71
1	AIRFLOW SENSOR	BURNT	517.80

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	CLEANER ASSY, AIR	BURNT	970.30
1	AIR CLEANER TOP COVER	BURNT	446.50
1	AIR CLEANER BOTTOM COVER	BURNT	947.80
1	AIR CLEANER HOSE	BURNT	62.12
1	AIR DUCT CENTRE	BURNT	129.40
1	INLET ASSY, AIR CLEANER	BURNT	199.20
1	AIR DUCT CENTRE	BURNT	94.03
1	AIRCON CONTROL ASSY	BURNT	867.70
1	PANEL ASSY, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER FINISH	BURNT	1,536.20
1	VALVE, COOLER EXPANSION	BURNT	275.80
1	THERMISTOR, COOLER, NO.1	BURNT	68.00
1	TUBE & ACCESSORY ASSY, AIRCONDITIONER	BURNT	631.80
1	EVAPORATOR SUB-ASSY, COOLER, NO.1	BURNT	1,229.30
1	COMPRESSOR ASSY, W/MOTOR	BURNT	2,924.20
1	CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER	BURNT	1,336.60
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	BURNT	386.90
1	AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE	BURNT	580.45
1	AIRCON HOSE SUCTION	BURNT	548.50
1	AIRCON BLOWER ASSY	BURNT	1,036.00
1	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH	BURNT	945.30
1	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH	BURNT	945.30
1	FRONT HOUSING ASSY, LH	BURNT	958.30
1	FRONT HOUSING ASSY, RH	BURNT	958.30
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH	BURNT	198.50
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH	BURNT	198.50
10	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIPS @ \$2.20	BURNT	22.00
1	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH	BURNT	86.50
1	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH	BURNT	86.50
1	BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH	BURNT	44.50
1	BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, LH	BURNT	44.50
1	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH	BURNT	47.20
1	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, LH	BURNT	47.20
1	PROTECTOR, FRONT FENDER UPPER, LH	BURNT	46.10
1	PROTECTOR, FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL, RH	BURNT	113.90
2	SEAL, FRONT FENDER TO COWL SIDE, RH/LH @ \$15.20	BURNT	30.40

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER RH	BURNT	34.90
1	GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER LH	BURNT	34.90
2	EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER APRON, FRONT RH/LH @ \$23.20	BURNT	46.40
1	MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER RH	BURNT	138.40
1	MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER LH	BURNT	139.40
1	FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT RH	BURNT	82.30
1	FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT LH	BURNT	82.30
1	TRAY, BATTERY	BURNT	42.80
1	CLAMP, BATTERY	BURNT	58.00
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH	BURNT	1,264.00
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LH	BURNT	1,264.00
2	FRONT DOOR RUBBER (LH/RH) @ \$228.80	BURNT	457.60
2	FRONT DOOR GLASS (LH/RH) @ \$313.60	BURNT	627.20
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (RH)	BURNT	378.90
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (LH)	BURNT	378.90
2	FRONT DOOR INNER HANDLE (LH/RH) @ \$184.70	BURNT	369.40
2	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK @ \$688.80	BURNT	1,377.60
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER @ \$82.30	BURNT	164.60
2	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER @ \$91.20	BURNT	182.40
2	FRONT DOOR CHECK @ \$155.70	BURNT	311.40
2	FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD @ \$725.00	BURNT	1,450.00
2	FRONT DOOR INNER MOULDING @ \$188.00	BURNT	377.20
2	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING @ \$188.00	BURNT	377.20
2	FRONT DOOR HANDLE BASE @ \$287.70	BURNT	575.40
1	SET FRONT DOOR KEY LOCK	BURNT	428.90
2	FRONT DOOR RUBBER SEAL @ \$257.90	BURNT	515.80
2	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP @ \$226.80	BURNT	453.60
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH	BURNT	1,258.30
1	PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, LH	BURNT	1,258.30
2	REAR DOOR GLASS (LH/RH) @ \$313.60	BURNT	627.20
2	REAR DOOR RUBBER (LH/RH) @ \$228.80	BURNT	457.60
1	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE, LH	BURNT	93.90
1	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE, RH	BURNT	93.90
2	REAR DOOR BASE RH/LH @ \$93.90	BURNT	187.90
2	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK @ \$644.70	BURNT	1,289.40

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
2	REAR DOOR HINGE UPPER RH/LH @ \$82.30	BURNT	164.60
2	REAR DOOR HINGE LOWER RH/LH @ \$82.30	BURNT	164.60
2	REAR DOOR CHECK RH/LH @ \$155.70	BURNT	311.40
2	REAR DOOR TRIMBOARD RH/LH	BURNT	725.00
2	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH/LH @ \$141.00	BURNT	282.00
2	REAR DOOR INNER MOULDING RH/LH @ \$141.00	BURNT	282.00
2	REAR DOOR RUBBER SEAL OUTER RH/LH @ \$257.90	BURNT	515.80
2	REAR DOOR WINDOW STRIP RH/LH @ \$176.60	BURNT	353.20
2	DOOR CENTRE PILLAR RH/LH @ \$1590.60	BURNT	3,180.00
2	FRONT DOOR SAFETY BELT (LH/RH) @ \$846.10	BURNT	1,692.20
2	REAR DOOR SAFETY BELT (LH/RH) @ \$838.00	BURNT	1,676.00
2	REAR DOOR SAFETY BELT, OUTER CENTRE (LH/RH) @ \$526.00	BURNT	1,052.00
2	FRONT CUSHION SEAT RH/LH @ \$1180	BURNT	2,360.00
1	FRONT CUSHION SEAT ADJUSTER (LH)	BURNT	1,450.40
1	FRONT CUSHION SEAT ADJUSTER (RH)	BURNT	1,530.80
1	FRONT CUSHION SEAT CUSHION PAD (RH)	BURNT	526.80
1	FRONT CUSHION SEAT CUHSION PAD (LH)	BURNT	850.40
2	FRONT CUSHION SEAT CUSHION COVER (LH/RH) @ \$1580.00	BURNT	3,160.00
2	FRONT CUSHION SEAT BACK PAD (LH/RH) @ \$520.30	BURNT	1,040.60
2	FRONT CUSHION SEAT BACK COVER (LH/RH) @ \$2940.20	BURNT	5,880.40
2	FRONT CUSHION SEAT BACK FRAME (LH/RH) @ \$780.80	BURNT	1,561.60
1	MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR, RH	BURNT	941.80
1	MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATOR, LH	BURNT	768.90
1	REGULATOR SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR WINDOW, RH	BURNT	233.70
1	REGULATOR SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR WINDOW, LH	BURNT	233.70
1	GLASS, SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH	BURNT	780.00
1	GLASS, SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, LH	BURNT	780.00
1	GLASS, SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH	BURNT	780.00
1	GLASS, SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, LH	BURNT	780.00
2	MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, RH/LH @ \$1390.10	BURNT	2,780.20
2	COVER, OUTER MIRROR, RH/LH @ \$141.90	BURNT	283.80
2	OUTER MIRROR, RH/LH @ \$212.80	BURNT	425.60
1	WINDOW ASSY, QUARTER, RH	BURNT	488.20
1	WINDOW ASSY, QUARTER, LH	BURNT	168.10
1	MOULDING, FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME, REAR RH	BURNT	53.70

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:6 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	MOULDING, FRONT DOOR WINDOW FRAME, REAR LH	BURNT	53.70
1	MOULDING, REAR DOOR WINDOW FRAME, FRONT RH	BURNT	69.20
1	MOULDING, REAR DOOR WINDOW FRAME, FRONT LH	BURNT	69.20
2	ROCKER PANEL OUTER RH/LH @ \$559.20	BURNT	1,118.40
1	REINFORCE SUB-ASSY, ROCKER, OUTER RH	BURNT	519.80
1	REINFORCE SUB-ASSY, ROCKER, OUTER LH	BURNT	519.80
1	MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL, RH	BURNT	673.60
1	MOULDING ASSY, BODY ROCKER PANEL, LH	BURNT	673.60
2	CENTRE ROCKER PANEL (GARNISH) RH/LH @ \$576.00	BURNT	1,152.00
1	FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER, RH	BURNT	96.00
1	FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER, LH	BURNT	96.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	BURNT	1,627.30
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	BURNT	208.60
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR RH/LH @ \$343.10	BURNT	686.20
1	WIPER MOTOR FRT	BURNT	784.10
1	ARM, FRONT WIPER, RH	BURNT	180.10
1	BLADE, FRONT WIPER, RH	BURNT	147.90
1	ARM, FRONT WIPER, LH	BURNT	180.10
1	BLADE, FRONT WIPER, LH	BURNT	147.90
1	WIPER TOP GARNISH	BURNT	668.32
1	WIPER SPARE TANK	BURNT	183.75
1	WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR	BURNT	242.70
1	WIPER SPARE TANK FLOAT (NECK)	BURNT	135.00
1	FUSE BOX TOP COVER	BURNT	82.30
1	FUSE BOX BOTTOM COVER	BURNT	71.00
1	FUSE BOX ASSY	BURNT	131.80
2	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH/LH @ \$1570.55	BURNT	3,141.00
2	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP RH/LH @ \$177.70	BURNT	355.40
2	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING RH/LH @ \$560.10	BURNT	1,120.20
1	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	BURNT	637.50
1	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	BURNT	637.50
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	BURNT	401.80
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	BURNT	401.80
2	ABSORNER TOP MOUNTING (LH/RH) @ \$196.20	BURNT	392.40
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	BURNT	1,764.00

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:7 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	BURNT	1,764.00
1	RACK & PINION ASSY	BURNT	1,634.90
1	BAR, STABILIZER	BURNT	360.00
1	LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH	BURNT	199.00
1	KNUCKLE, STTERING, RH	BURNT	580.80
1	KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH	BURNT	580.80
2	JOINT ASSY, LOWER BELT, FRONT RH/LH @ \$199.90	BURNT	399.80
2	DISC, FRONT @ \$1570.00	BURNT	3,140.00
2	HUB SUB-ASSY, FRONT AXLE, RH/LH @\$549.70	BURNT	1,099.40
1	END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH	BURNT	159.30
1	END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, LH	BURNT	159.30
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER	BURNT	457.20
1	ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	BURNT	2,531.70
1	FRT ABS WIRE	BURNT	455.10
1	FRT ABS SENSOR	BURNT	222.10
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (LH)	BURNT	2,035.10
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (RH)	BURNT	2,035.10
2	ENGINE MOUNTING (LH/RH) @ \$386.60	BURNT	773.20
1	ENGINE MTG (FRONT)	BURNT	174.63
1	ENGINE MTR (REAR)	BURNT	172.90
1	ENGINE TOP COVER	BURNT	260.00
1	ENGINE ROOM WIRE	BURNT	2,133.90
1	ENGINE ROOM WIRE FRT FOR FUSE BOX	BURNT	207.20
1	GEARBOX ASSY	BURNT	13,850.50
1	GEARBOX MOUNTING	BURNT	261.00
1	ENGINE MAIN WIRE	BURNT	6,138.00
1	BRAKE BOOSTER	BURNT	2,771.70
1	BRAKE MASTER PUMP	BURNT	6,378.70
1	FRONT BRAKE HOSE	BURNT	90.70
1	FRONT BRAKE ABS SENSOR ONLY	BURNT	450.70
1	FRONT BRAKE CALIPERS	BURNT	882.90
1	FAN BELT	BURNT	155.00
1	SIDE AIRBAG, LH	BURNT	1,479.00
1	SIDE AIRBAG. RH	BURNT	1,479.00
1	AIR BAG ASSY, DRIVER SIDE LOWER	BURNT	1,615.00

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:8 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	AIR BAG ASSY, FRONT SEAT, RH	BURNT	857.90
1	AIR BAG ASSY, FRONT SEAT, LH	BURNT	857.90
1	AIR BAG ASSY, INSTRUMENT PANEL PASSENGER W/O DOOR, LH	BURNT	3,277.50
1	ROOF TOP COVER AIRBAG	BURNT	1,463.80
1	DASHBOARD AIR BAG ASSY PASSENGER	BURNT	3,240.20
1	AIR BAG SENSOR	BURNT	986.00
1	INSTRUMENTAL PANEL	BURNT	1,536.20
1	ROOF LINING	BURNT	2,082.10
1	DASHBOARD ASSY	BURNT	5,480.90
1	ARM REST ASSY	BURNT	1,389.90
1	COMPUTER ASSY, AIR BAG ECU	BURNT	2,402.20
1	SENSOR, AIR BAG, FRONT RH	BURNT	313.50
1	RETAINER, ULTRASONIC SENSOR, NO.1	BURNT	49.60
1	SENSOR, WATER TEMPERATURE (FOR E.F.I.)	BURNT	118.10
1	WIRE, SKID CONTROL SENSOR	BURNT	78.80
1	WIRE, SKID CONTROL SENSOR	BURNT	78.80
1	SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH	BURNT	446.50
1	SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT LH	BURNT	446.50
1	SWITCH, PUSH START	BURNT	412.00
1	COMPUTER, ENGINE CONTROL	BURNT	2,636.10
1	SENSOR ASSY, SIDE AIR BAG, RH	BURNT	709.30
1	SENSOR, AIR BAG, REAR RH	BURNT	567.80
1	SENSOR, BATTERY VOLTAGE	BURNT	256.80
1	TRANSMITTER SUB-ASSY, ELECTRICAL KEY	BURNT	447.10
1	COVER, RAIN SENSOR	BURNT	500.70
1	ENGINE FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET, LH	BURNT	172.91
1	COVER, ENGINE UNDERCOVER CENTRE	BURNT	448.30
1	COVER, ENGINE UNDER NO.2	BURNT	76.90
1	COVER, ENGINE UNDER, NO.2	BURNT	76.90
1	COVER, ENGINE UNDER, REAR RH	BURNT	84.90
1	COVER, ENGINE UNDER, REAR LH	BURNT	84.90
1	ENGINE MAIN WIRE	BURNT	6,138.00
1	WIRING FRONT	BURNT	8,450.50
1	WIRING ENGINE	BURNT	2,133.90
1	WIRING FLOOR	BURNT	3,380.60

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:9 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	WIRE ENGINE, NO.2	BURNT	195.00
1	WIRE INSTRUMENT PANEL, NO.3	BURNT	4,208.10
1	WIRE, FRONT DOOR, RH	BURNT	445.70
1	WIRE FRONT DOOR, LH	BURNT	445.70
1	WIRE, REAR DOOR, NO.1	BURNT	280.20
1	WIRE, REAR DOOR, NO. 2	BURNT	280.20
1	WIRE, FLOOR	BURNT	3,380.00
1	WIRE, BACK DOOR, NO.1	BURNT	246.80
1	WIRE, FRONT SEAT	BURNT	248.80
1	RELAY, INTEGRATION NO.1	BURNT	366.10
1	RELAY, INTEGRATION NO.1	BURNT	243.20
1	GUAGE ASSY, FUEL SENSOR, NO.2	BURNT	212.20
1	SWITCH ASSY, OIL PRESSURE (FOR ENGINE)	BURNT	63.80
1	LENS, METER, NO.2	BURNT	66.10
1	REFLECTOR, COMBINATION METER, NO.1	BURNT	116.90
1	CONTROL & PANEL ASSY, INTEGRATION	BURNT	347.60
1	CONTROL & PANEL SUB-ASSY, INTERGRATION	BURNT	226.00
1	MASTER SWITCH ASSY, MULTIPLEX NETWORK	BURNT	539.50
1	SWITCH ASSY, HEADLAMP DIMMER	BURNT	330.30
1	SWITCH, HEADLAMP LEVELING	BURNT	146.70
1	SWITCH, STEERING PAD, RH	BURNT	557.40
1	SWITCH, STEERING PAD, LH	BURNT	568.70
1	CABLE SUB-ASSY, SPIRAL W/SENSOR	BURNT	953.70
1	SWITCH ASSY, STOP LAMP	BURNT	68.10
1	SWITCH ASSY, WINDSHIELD WIPER	BURNT	375.00
1	SWITCH, TRANSMISSION SHIFT MAIN	BURNT	138.90
1	SWITCH, TRIP	BURNT	252.20
1	BOSY ASSY, THROTTLE	BURNT	1,965.40
1	MANIFOLD ASSY	BURNT	875.60
1	INTAKE AIR FLOW (AIR FLOW SENSOR)	BURNT	344.60
1	INJECTOR ASSY, FUEL	BURNT	476.10
1	ACTUATOR	BURNT	881.60
1	VALVE ASSY, EGR	BURNT	685.00
1	GASKET, EGR VALVE	BURNT	11.50
1	MOTOR ASSY, HYBRID VEHICLE	BURNT	4,833.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:10 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	GENERATOR ASSY, HYBRID VEHICLE	BURNT	3,358.10
1	INVERTER ASSY, W/CONVERTER	BURNT	5,390.20
1	BATTERY ASSY. HV SUPPLY	BURNT	5,544.40
1	TRANSAXLE ASSY, HYBRID VEHICLE	BURNT	10,249.20
1	HYBRID INVERTER SPARE TANK	BURNT	371.30
1	HYBRID INVERTER BYPASS HOSE (INLET)	BURNT	42.60
1	HYBRID INVERTER BYPASS HOSE (OUTLET)	BURNT	29.30
1	HYBRID COOLING PUMP MOTOR	BURNT	432.20
1	POLE SUB-ASSY, ROOF ANTENNA	BURNT	84.70
1	KEY LOCK ANTENNA	BURNT	312.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER	BURNT	1,126.60
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	BURNT	457.90
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER TRIM BOARD	BURNT	254.40
1	REAR TRUNK LID RUBBER	BURNT	365.20
1	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	BURNT	1,569.70
1	REAR TRUNK TRIM BOARD	BURNT	360.80
1	REAR TRUNK OUTER GARNISH	BURNT	889.70
2	REAR TRUNK HINGE RH/LH @ \$59.80	BURNT	59.80
21	REAR TRUNK LAMP RH/LH @ \$233.90	BURNT	467.80
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	BURNT	60.80
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	BURNT	52.40
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)	BURNT	52.90
1	ROOF TOP MOULDING (CENTRE)	BURNT	950.00
1	ROOF TOP GARNISH SUB, LH	BURNT	75.00
1	ROOF TOP GARNISH SUB, RH	BURNT	75.00
1	COVER, ASSY, TONNEAU	BURNT	923.40
1	PLATE, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, FRONT RH	BURNT	57.50
1	PLATE, REAR WHEEL HOUSE, FRONT LH	BURNT	57.50
1	MOTOR & PUMP ASSY, REAR WASHER	BURNT	240.80
1	MOTOR ASSY, REAR WIPER	BURNT	734.60
1	LINK ASSY, WINDSHIELD WIPER	BURNT	369.00
1	ARM ASSY, REAR WIPER	BURNT	86.40
1	BLADE ASSY, REAR WIPER	BURNT	55.00
1	JAR ASSY, WINDSHIELD WASHER	BURNT	180.10
1	REAR BUMPER	BURNT	458.60

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:11 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	BURNT	318.80
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	BURNT	552.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE REATINER RH/LH @ \$112.70	BURNT	112.70
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH)	BURNT	232.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH)	BURNT	232.00
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE CENTRE COVER	BURNT	552.60
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	BURNT	82.70
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @ \$2.20	BURNT	22.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH/LH @ \$30.50	BURNT	61.00
1	ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, RH	BURNT	139.60
1	ARM SUB-ASSY, REAR BUMPER, LH	BURNT	139.60
1	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, UPPER SIDE	BURNT	30.70
1	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE RH	BURNT	94.80
1	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE LH	BURNT	94.80
1	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH	BURNT	148.40
1	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH	BURNT	148.40
2	TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) RH/LH @ \$557.90	BURNT	1,115.80
2	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) RH/LH @ \$548.40	BURNT	1,096.80
2	TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL RH/LH @ \$216.00	BURNT	432.00
2	TAIL LAMP SIIDE COVER RH/LH @ \$256.00	BURNT	512.00
1	REAR END PANEL	BURNT	602.10
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	BURNT	165.80
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	BURNT	667.70
1	REAR SPARE TYRE CUSHION (FIR BOARD CENTRE)	BURNT	101.40
1	REAR FIBER TOOL BOX TRIM	BURNT	398.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE NUT	BURNT	88.00
1	3RD BRAKE LIGHT	BURNT	198.40
1	FIBER TWO BOX TRAY	BURNT	398.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	BURNT	1,163.40
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (FRONT)	BURNT	2,966.20
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	BURNT	40.70
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	BURNT	314.60
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE INSULATOR	BURNT	498.60
1	REAR FENDER, LH	BURNT	836.70
1	REAR FENDER, RH	BURNT	836.70

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:12 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
1	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, LH	BURNT	728.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, RH	BURNT	728.00
1	REAR FENDER OUTER PANEL, LH	BURNT	486.00
1	REAR FENDER OUTER PANEL, LH	BURNT	486.00
1	REAR FENDER PANEL, ROOF SIDE OUTER, LH	BURNT	311.00
1	REAR FENDER PANEL, ROOF SIDE OUTER, RH	BURNT	311.00
1	REAR FENDER REINFORCEMENT, ROCKER PANEL, LH	BURNT	552.30
1	REAR FENDER REINFORCEMENT, ROCKER PANEL, RH	BURNT	552.30
1	REAR FENDER EXTENSION, ROOF SIDE MIRROR FRT, LH	BURNT	265.10
1	REAR FENDER EXTENSION, ROOF SIDE INNER FRT RH	BURNT	265.10
1	REAR FENDER SIDE PANEL	BURNT	165.00
2	REAR FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH) @\$134.20	BURNT	268.40
2	REAR FENDER TRIMBOARD (LH/RH) @ \$725.00	BURNT	1,450.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE (LH)	BURNT	276.20
2	REAR FENDER TOP COVER (BLACK COLOR) (LH/RH) @ \$301.10	BURNT	602.20
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT	BURNT	165.10
2	REAR FENDER TOP PANEL INNER RH/LH @ \$340.20	BURNT	680.40
2	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER RH/LH @ \$1180.80	BURNT	2,361.60
1	REAR FLOOR BOARD (LH)	BURNT	301.00
1	REAR FLOOR BOARD (RH)	BURNT	301.00
1	REAR FLOOR UNDER, COVER CENTRE	BURNT	322.00
1	REAR FLOOR UNDER COVER	BURNT	334.00
1	REAR CROSSMEMBER UNDER COVER	BURNT	353.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	BURNT	2,850.50
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING	BURNT	1,778.30
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	BURNT	208.60
1	SMART TRANSMITTER KEY	BURNT	447.10
2	REAR TYRE RIM (LH/RH) @ \$1570.55	BURNT	3,141.10
2	REAR WHEEL HUB CAP (LH/RH) @ \$177.70	BURNT	354.00
2	REAR WHEEL BEARING ING & HUB RH/LH @ \$610.20	BURNT	1,220.40
1	REAR CROSS MEMBER	BURNT	2,200.40
2	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER @ \$118.60	BURNT	237.20
2	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING @ \$125.30	BURNT	250.60
2	REAR LOWER ARM @ \$497.50	BURNT	995.00
2	REAR UPPER ARM @ \$356.80	BURNT	713.60

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:13 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
2	REAR KNUCKLE ARM @ \$810.60	BURNT	1,621.20
2	REAR COIL SPRING @ \$191.40	BURNT	382.80
2	REAR BRAKE ABS SENSOR (WIRE) @ \$78.80	BURNT	157.60
1	REAR STABILIZER BAR	BURNT	311.50
2	REAR STABILIZER LINK RH/LH @ \$151.60	BURNT	303.20
2	REAR TRAILING ARM RH/LH @ \$314.20	BURNT	628.40
2	REAR ASSIST ARM RH/LH @ \$342.20	BURNT	684.40
2	REAR BRAKE HOSE RH/LH @ \$90.70	BURNT	181.40
2	REAR BRAKE ABS SENSOR WIRE RH/LH @ \$78.80	BURNT	157.60
2	REAR BRAKE ABS SENSOR RH/LH @ \$241.10	BURNT	482.20
2	REAR BRAKE CALIPER RH/LH @ \$842.90	BURNT	1,685.80
2	REAR BRAKE DISC ROTOR RH/LH @ \$416.50	BURNT	833.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE (RH)	BURNT	276.20
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-69,022.24
			276,085.35
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
2	FRONT/REAR NO. PLATE @ \$25.00 (SN)	BURNT	50.00
2	FRON/REAR NO. PLATE TRIM COVER @ \$30.00 (SN)	BURNT	60.00
1	FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH (SN)	BURNT	99.00
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT @ \$46.00 (SN)	BURNT	92.00
2	FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) @ \$216.00 (SN)	BURNT	432.00
2	REAR TYRE (LH/RH) @ \$216.00 (SN)	BURNT	432.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER (SN)	BURNT	40.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STICKER (SN)	BURNT	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	BURNT	135.70
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	BURNT	50.00
			1,450.70
	<u>LABOUR</u>		
	PANEL BEATING.		10,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		8,000.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		500.00
	TUFF KOTE.		500.00
	TOWING CHARGE - KING DOLLY.		200.00
	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT CHARGE.		400.00
	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR.		150.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:14 of 15

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Recommended (\$)
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (RR).		200.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FUEL TANK.		150.00
	REMOVE / REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.		150.00
	REPAIR EXHAUST PIPE		120.00
	TRANSFER OF DOOR.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AUTO DOOR LEVER ASSY		400.00
	REMOVE / REFIX REAR AXLE.		280.00
	REPAIR GEAR BOX.		150.00
	REPAIR REAR TOOL / LOWER CUSHION SEAT.		300.00
	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT).		200.00
	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR.		280.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		150.00
	REMOVE/ REFIX ENGINE.		500.00
	REMOVE / REFIX DASHBOARD.		450.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FUSE BOX.		180.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT.		150.00
	REMOVE / REFIX STEERING RACK / WHEEL / DR SHAFT.		500.00
	REMOVE / REFIX POWER STEERING PUMP.		450.00
	REMOVE / REFIX BRAKE MASTER & BOOSTER PUMP.		180.00
	REMOVE / REFIX A/C PUMP.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX FUEL PUMP.		120.00
	REPAIR FRONT CUSHION SEAT.		300.00
	REMOVE / REFIX SEAT ADJUSTER.		120.00
	REMOVE / REFIX ROOF TOP TAXI DIGITAL SIGN.		150.00
	REMOVE / REFIX ROOF TOP ADVERTISEMENT.		150.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIR BAG / STEERING WHEEL / DASHBOARD / SEAT.		550.00
	RESET BOOT LID SMART KEY.		120.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.		480.00
			27,250.00
	GRAND TOTAL		304,786.05

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

304,786.05

Report Ref No. CS4/FCI20010103/Nvf3s2

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.